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Come on Downtown for these upcoming
events hosted by the DCA & other groups:

Once in a Blue Moon Sale
Saturday, January 27, 10am-5pm

Little Art Camas
Fri, March 22, 5-8pm &
Sat, March 23, 12-4pm

Spring CGlean-Up & Planting Day
Sunday, April 21, 1-4pm

GCamas Plant & Garden Fair
Saturday, May 11, 9am-4pm

Camas Farmer’s Market
Wednesdays 3-7pm, June 5-October 2
camasfarmersmarket.org

Camas Car Show
Saturday, June 29, 2pm-7pm

Camas Days

Friday & Saturday, July 26 & 27
Crafts & Food Court: 10am-8pm
Wine, Microbrew & Music: 5-11pm

Hosted by CW Chamber: cwchamber.com

Picnic in Golor
Sunday, July 28, 11am-4pm

Summer Nights Sips & Bites
Thursday, August 15, 5-9pm

Camas Vintage & Art Faire
Saturday, August 24, 9am-3pm

Gamas Downtown Throwdown
Thursday, September 19, 5-9pm

Boo Bash Trick or Treat
Wednesday, October 23, 3-5pm

Holiday Sip & Shop
Thursday, November 14, 4-9pm
Tickets available at downtowncamas.com

Little Box Friday & Small Business Saturday G
November 29 & 30 U

Golden Ticket Event
November 29 thru December 13

More events on reverse side »

www.downtowncamas.com

Held in historic Downtown Camas
and hosted by the DCA
and the downtown merchants,
Camas First Fridays (5-8pm)
are monthly family-friendly themed
passport events featuring activities,
art, dining and after-hours shopping.

Follow us! Fb.com/camasfirstfriday ﬂ

“CLUE” in Downtown Camas
Friday, January 5

A Chocolate Affair to Remember
Friday, February 2

Jurassic Gamas
Friday, March 1

Spring Into History & Student-Led
Asian Culture Fair

Friday, April 5

Gnome & Fairy Backyard Adventure
Friday, May 3

Unicorns, Rainbows & Mythical Beasts
Friday, June 7

Camas Poker Tour & Game Night
Alice in Wonderland Style!
Friday, July 5

Camas Comic Con
Friday, August 2

Celebrate Art!
Friday, September 6

Pumpkin Pageant & “Disney Pixar”
Costume Contest
Friday, October 4

Thankful for Pie!
Friday, November 1

Hometown Holidays
Friday, December 6
Tree Lighting; Santa Photos; Activities
Hosted by Camas Parks & Recreation
www.cityofcamas.us
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